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Datum Letová činnost Trať Posádka 
Typ 

ACFT 

Odlet 

UTC 

Přílet 

UTC 
Týden 

04 

Po 

       

19. 

05 

Ut 

 

 

 

     

06 

St 
Kalibrace AFIS 

PR-EBBR 
EBBR-PR 

Vo,Po,Do,Sc  
OK-RLP 

8:00 
12:00 

9:00 
13:00 

07 

Ct 

KV: ILS KVY (LLZ, GP 29, MM 29, DME KVY), LOC L PR-PR 
PR-PR 

Cm,Ce,Ch 
 

 
OK-ANS 

7:00 
11:00 

10:00 
14:00 

11 

Po 

 

 

  
Mt 

StToDoChFr 

 

  

20. 

12 

Ut 

  Cl Pr Ne 
Mt 

StToDoChFr 

 

  

13 

St 

PR: GP 24 

 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

To Sa 
Ne Do 

 
OK-ANS 

 
10:00 

 

 
12:30 

 

14 

Ct 

PR: LLZ PR 

KB: PAR 24 (RP-5M), MIL COM 

 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

 

Vo Sa Ne Do 
Vo Sa Ne 

 
OK-ANS 
 

7:00 
11:00 

 

10:00 
13:00 

 

15 

Pa 

 

 

 

     

18 

Po 

 

 

 

     

21. 

19 

Ut 

 

 

 

   

  

20 

St 

VO: ILS VO (LLZ, GP 28, DME VO), LOC V 

 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

Ce Cm 
Ch 

 7:00 
11:00 

10:00 
14:00 

21 

Ct 

AČR: COM (záloha)      

22 

Pa 

 

 

     

25 

Po 

CV: ILS CF (LLZ, GP 31, MM 31, OM 31) 

 

 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

 
 

 7:00 
11:00 

10:00 
14:00 

22. 

26 

Ut 

PD: PAR 27 (PAR-E) MLM PR-PR 
 

 
 

 7:00 
 

10:00 
 

27 

St 

CV: PAR 31/13 (RP-5M) 

PD: PAR 27 (RP-5M), DME PK, SZZ 09/27 

PR-PR Sa 
 

 16:00 19:00 

28 

Ct 

MT: ILS OSV (,LLZ, GP 22, MM 22) PR-MT 
MT-PR 

 
 

 7:00 
11:00 

10:00 
14:00 

29 

Pa 
 

     

  

http://www.ans.cz/

